

MACP No. _____
ManMohan Vs. Deepak & Ors.

20.11.2023

Fresh DAR filed. It be checked and registered.

Present : IO/SI Ajay Sharma in person.

Neither petitioner nor respondents are present.

Put up for consideration on **22.11.2023**, when the misc application for calling status of DR is pending.

IO is bound down for date fixed.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/20.11.2023