

CS 48/21

JAGBIR SINGH Vs. RAJBIR SINGH AND ORS

06.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant(s).

Reply to applications moved on last date filed. Copy
supplied.

Part arguments on the said applications heard.
List for further arguments on 21.01.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.01.2026